
2024 FOCAS Schedule
Sat Feb 24 8:00-3:00 Kickoff Club Tourney Fenton $40

(Make up 3/2 if needed)

Fri-Sat March 8-9 Lake Chickamauga Event Dayton, TN $40
(Lake Lodge at Chicamauga, Dayton TN)

Sat March 23 7:00-3:00 Big Fish Club Travel Tourney Skippers $20 
person

Sat April 6 6:30-2:30 Club Tourney Fenton $40(Trailering is an option)

Sat April 20 7:00-11:00 "Church Leader" Appreciation Event Lake Barkley 
State Park FREE(Lunch will be provided afterward)

Sat May 4 6:00-3:00
Twin Lakes Challenge Devils Elbow       

& Fenton $40
6:00-10:00 on Barkley   11:00-3:00 on Kentucky

Sat May 18 8:00-11:00 Youth Fishing Derby Lake Barkley 
State Park FREE

Sunday 
night May 26 6pm-2am OPEN Memorial Night Tournament Fenton $60

Fri-Sat May 31-June 1
Lake Guntersville Event

TBA $40
(The HQ will be on the SW end of the lake near Guntersville)

Friday June 15 6pm-2am
Family Picnic and Club Night Tourney 

Fenton Pavilion $40(Eat at 6:15 @ Fenton Pavilion, tourney to follow)

Friday June 28 7pm-2am OPEN Night Tournament Kenlake $60

Friday July 12 7pm-2am OPEN Night Tournament Kenlake $60

Friday July 26 6pm-12am FOCAS/CAST Event Kenlake $60(CAST will host meal at 6pm at the Kenlake Pavillion)

Friday Aug 9 7pm-2am Modified MLF Night Event Kenlake $40
(Every keeper will count, so see website for special rules)

Friday Aug 23 7pm-2am OPEN Night Tournament Kenlake $60

Friday Sept 6 7pm-2am Dale Fentress "Smallmouth Challenge" Kenlake $40
(Only Smallmouth for total weight)

Friday Sept 20 7pm-2am Club Night Tournament Kenlake $40

Sat Oct 26 7:00-3:00 FOCAS CLASSIC Skippers FREE

www.FOCAS-Cadiz.org

http://www.FOCAS-Cadiz.org

